13C - Lakeview - Lakeview Arpt Griffith Fld

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
CTAF/UNICOM

LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
CTAF/UNICOM

LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
CTAF/UNICOM

LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
CTAF/UNICOM

LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
CTAF/UNICOM

LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
GRAND RAPIDS APP/DEP
LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
GRAND RAPIDS APP/DEP
LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
GRAND RAPIDS APP/DEP
LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
GRAND RAPIDS APP/DEP
LAKEVIEW ARPT GRIFFITH FLD
GRAND RAPIDS APP/DEP

Michigan

United States of America
K5

969ft (295m)

GMT -5

43.45225, -85.26464
land

13C

n/a

13C

1063m (3488ft)
89°/269°

23m (75ft)
asphalt

122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
122.800
124.600
124.600
124.600
124.600

124.600
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
HIC WHITE CLOUD VOR/DME 20.9 285.1° 117.60
MOP MOUNT PLEASANT VOR/DME 25.1 72° 110.60
GR KNOBS (GRAND RAPIDS) NDB 33.7 191.5° 263
MKG MUSKEGON TACAN 37.8 249.9° 115.20
VIO VICTORY VOR/DME 41.2 199.2° 115.95
MA WEXOR (CADILLAC) NDB 48.6 340.1° 336
MB JEPOT (MANISTEE) NDB 62.1 312.9° 254
MBL DME 65.2 309.5° 111.40
PMM PULLMAN VOR/DME 69.7 220.4° 112.10
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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